
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1880670001932 Escarpe	Jeremy FRA 5,564 5,689
2 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 5,692 5,593
3 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 5,726 5,731
4 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 5,947 6,337
5 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 6,412 6,849
6 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 6,423 6,707
7 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 6,471 -
8 1000670000705 Bellec	Samuel FRA 6,751 6,506
9 1940670000276 Bonnet	Corentin FRA 6,994 -
10 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 7,604 -
11 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 5,531 5,632
2 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 5,927 5,776
3 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 6,071 5,734
4 1030670000234 Prezeau	Benoit FRA 5,970 5,915
5 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 6,732 -
6 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 6,789 -
7 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 7,732 -
8 1050670002828 Corre	Noa FRA 7,778 -
9 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 8,519 -
10 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	JS	Men

JP	The	Boss
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Final	Ranking	Speed	CM	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 6,953 6,899
2 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 7,213 7,515
3 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 7,535 7,915
4 1070670000753 Roignant	Leny FRA 8,810 8,371
5 1070670002603 Daridon	Yael FRA 9,243 -
6 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA DQ -
6 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 6,773 6,770
2 1090670004505 Roudaut	Titouan FRA 7,511 7,545
3 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 10,581 9,464
4 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 11,868 11,027
5 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 13,612 -
6 1090670007211 Cartier-Mamie	Jules FRA DQ -
6 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA DQ -
6 1090670007182 Urien	Timothé FRA DQ -
6 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000449 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 6,022 6,047
2 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 6,057 5,975
3 2930670000244 Autin	Bettina FRA 6,441 6,021
4 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 6,666 5,962
5 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 6,162 6,771
6 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 6,435 6,029
7 2030670000453 Le	Guennic	Rozenn FRA 6,704 7,301
8 2030670002945 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 6,738 6,634
9 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 6,896 -
10 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 7,230 -
11 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 7,369 -
12 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 8,852 -
13 2990670000701 Leterrier	Oceane FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2040670000712 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA 6,942 6,608
2 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 6,969 6,676
3 2050670000711 Ropars	Annaig FRA 7,034 6,580
4 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 7,311 6,947
5 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 7,975 -
6 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA 8,878 -
7 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 9,626 -
8 2040670000720 Appriou	Floriane FRA 9,636 -
9 2050670006049 Sarkissian	Eva FRA 10,048 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2060670000733 Lecomte	Marie FRA 6,218 6,344
2 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 6,907 6,828
3 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 6,890 7,517
4 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 7,898 7,674
5 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 7,919 -
6 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 8,584 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 6,668 6,666
2 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 7,614 7,204
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 8,257 8,197
4 2080670000741 Arzur	Sybille FRA 7,867 8,025
5 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 9,963 10,142
6 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 11,520 11,772
7 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 11,855 -
8 2090670005908 Thepaut	Adele FRA 14,195 14,117
9 2080670007189 Seite	Louisa FRA 15,439 -
10 2080670004518 Poisson	Camille FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minimes	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1920670002318 Briex	Oscar FRA 130
2 1000670004274 Andre	Theo FRA 130
3 1940670005945 Brocard	Andrew FRA 130
4 1970670000470 Penlann	Hugo FRA 120
4 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 120
6 1940670000276 Bonnet	Corentin FRA 110
6 1000670001038 Fulbert	Matteo FRA 110
6 1000670000239 Pouessel	Romain FRA 110
9 1990670006814 Lheureux	Antoine FRA 0
9 1010670003427 Barre	Hugo FRA 0
9 1990670000472 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 0

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA 130
2 1030670001026 Tongazara	Iborahimo FRA 125
3 1030670004341 Van	Hamme	Titouan FRA 115
4 1050670000351 Renault	Louis FRA 110
5 1050670001018 Haon	Maxime FRA 105
5 1030670000687 Roignant	Theo FRA 105
5 1040670000730 Simon	Kristen FRA 105
8 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 100
9 1050670002588 Nisse	Lydian FRA 90
9 1030670004119 Auger	Kiliane FRA 90

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1060670000743 Grall	Maxence FRA 105
2 1060670004124 Viaud	Julien FRA 100
3 1060670004126 Auger	Theo FRA 90
4 1070670000747 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 80
4 1060670002831 Roudaut	Mael FRA 80
4 1070670000344 Charbonneau	Cyprien FRA 80
4 1060670005957 Mocaer	Swann FRA 80

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	MC	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 85
2 1080670000751 Creff	Manao FRA 80
3 1080670004127 Viaud	Antonin FRA 80
4 1090670007182 Urien	Timothé FRA 75
5 1080670000346 Champigny	Yanis FRA 75
6 1080670001025 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 75
7 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente	Enzo FRA 70
8 1090670005880 Pichon	Nolan FRA 70
9 1090670007180 Leon	Mathis FRA 60
10 1090670004348 Bouffard	Jules FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2020670000448 Gourvenec	Naomi FRA 95
2 2010670002985 Grossin	Lisa FRA 90
3 2020670002932 Baty	Elea FRA 88
4 2020670000450 Berrekama	Assia FRA 80
4 2020670000380 Trains	Emilie FRA 80
4 2020670000447 Cardinal	Julia FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2050670000718 Quillevere	Celia FRA 85
2 2070670004132 Roux	Angelina FRA 85
3 2060670006450 Junay	Meline FRA 80
4 2040670006448 Jeandel	Maeve FRA 75
4 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente	Mary FRA 75
4 2040670000710 Arzur	Chimene FRA 75
4 2060670004492 Fouache-Letellier	Lilou FRA 75
8 2070670002606 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 70
9 2070670000737 Malaurie	Hannah FRA 60

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 80
2 2080670002839 Rohel	Axell FRA 70
3 2080670006455 Carpentier	Lilou FRA 65
4 2080670004518 Poisson	Camille FRA 55
5 2080670007189 Seite	Louisa FRA 50
6 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 50
7 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 40
8 2110670006456 Pichon	Maelie FRA 40
9 2100670007187 Andreetti	Juliette FRA 40

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	BM	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Women




